KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

-AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Datesheet Final Semester Examination May 2025
(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)

Centre-8: Morning

Time: 09.00 AM to 12.00 Noon

Date Day MA (English) Semester-II
05-05-2025 Monday MENG-1201: Paper-VI: Poetry (Victorian & Modern) (2501)
08-05-2025 | Thursday MENG-1202: Paper-VII: Modern Drama (2502)

12-05-2025 | Monday MENG-1203: Paper-VIII: Modern Novel (2503)
15-05-2025 | Thursday MENG-1204: Paper-1X: English Grammar and Writing (2504)
19-05-2025 Monday MENG-1205: Paper-X: Irish Literature (2505)

Date Day MA (English) Semester-IV
06-05-2025 | Tuesday MENG-2401: Paper-XVI: Modern Literary Theory (4501)
09-05-2025 | Friday MENG-2402: Paper-XVII: American Literature (4502)
13-05-2025 | Tuesday MENG-2403: Paper-XVIII: Literary History-II (4503)
16-05-2025 | Friday MENG-2404: Paper-XIX: Post Colonial Literature (4504)
20-05-2025 | Tuesday MENG-2405 (i): Paper-XX (i): Indian Writing in Translation (4505)
23-05-2025 Friday MENG-2405 (ii): Paper-XX (ii): Greek Drama (4506)

Centre No. 8: PG Block & Department of English

C/og?ller of Examinations
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